CLINTON COUNTY HEALTH DEPT.

930 A FAIRFAX ST. CARLYLE, IL 62231
PHONE 618-594-2723 FAX 618- 594-5474

ALT (SGPT)

AST (SGOT)

ANA Screen

Basic Metabolic Profile (Chem 7)
BNP

BUN

CBC w/diff

Cholesterol Total

CK w/ Total CK (CPK)
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel
Creatinine

CRP

DHEA-Sulfate

Digixin Level (Lanoxin)

Estradiol

Ferritin

Folate (Folic Acid)

FSH (Follicle Stimulating Hormone)
Gabapentin (Neurontin Level)
Glucose (Blood Sugar) FBS
Hemoglobin A1C

Hepatic Function Panel (Liver Function Test)
Hepatitis Panel (Hep A, Hep B, Hep C)
Hepatitis A Antibody Total

Hepatitis B Surface Antibody (for immunity)
Hepatitis B Antigen

Hepatits C Antibody w/ Reflex to HCV, RNA
Insulin Level

Iron Total

Iron, Ferrritan & TIBC Panel

LDH Lactate Dehydrogenase (LD)
Lead (Blood Draw)

Lead Finger stick

Lipase

Lipid Profile (Cholesterol Profile)

LH (Luteineizing Hormone)

*prices subject to change

DOCTOR'S ORDER REQUIRED

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$70.00
$15.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$19.00
$50.00
$19.00
$18.00
$21.00
$32.00
$20.00
$127.00
$14.00
$18.00
$16.00
$154.00
$24.00
$45.00
$82.00
$20.00
$40.00
$18.00
$36.00
$19.00
$83.00
$35.00
$16.00
$15.00
$22.00

MMR Panel Titer

Magnesium Level

Phenobarbitol Level

Phenytoin Level (Dilantin)
Pregnancy Test (Beta HCG-Qualitative)
Progesterone Level

Prolactine Level

Potassium

PSA Free & Total #1283

PT/INR (Protime)

PTT

Rheumatoid Factor (RA Factor)
RPR (Syphillis)

Sed. Rate

Testosterone, Free & Total
Testosterone, Total

T3, Free

T3, Total

T4, Free

T4, Total

Thyroid Panel

Troponin

TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone)
TSH w/ Reflex to T4 Free

Uric Acid

Urinalysis

Urinalysis, Comp. w/ Refelxto C & S
Urinalysis w/ Reflex to Microscopic
Urine Culture

Urine for Microalbumnin/Creatinine Ratio
Valporic Acid Level (Depakote)
Varicella Zoster Antibody IgG Titer
Vitamin B12 /Folate

Vit. D (25 OH)
Vitamin B12

MONDAY, TUESDAY & THURSDAY 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

FRIDAY 6:30 AM -2:00 PM

$49.00
$14.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$18.00
$27.00
$14.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$34.00
$16.00
$96.00
$28.00
$16.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$21.00
$116.00
$18.00
$18.00
$14.00
$28.00
$28.00
$18.00
$28.00
$22.00
$16.00
$23.00
$54.00

$78.00
$32.00






