CLINTON COUNTY HEALTH DEPT. 930 A FAIRFAX ST. CARLYLE, IL 62231 PHONE 618-594-2723 FAX 618- 594-5474

ALT (SGPT)	\$15.00	MMR Panel Titer	\$49.00
AST (SGOT)	\$15.00	Magnesium Level	\$14.00
ANA Screen	\$16.00	Phenobarbitol Level	\$29.00
Basic Metabolic Profile (Chem 7)	\$15.00	Phenytoin Level (Dilantin)	\$29.00
BNP	\$70.00	Pregnancy Test (Beta HCG-Qualitative)	\$28.00
BUN	\$15.00	Progesterone Level	\$18.00
CBC w/diff	\$13.00	Prolactine Level	\$27.00
Cholesterol Total	\$14.00	Potassium	\$14.00
CK w/ Total CK (CPK)	\$15.00	PSA Free & Total #1283	\$20.00
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel	\$15.00	PT/INR (Protime)	\$16.00
Creatinine	\$15.00	PTT	\$16.00
CRP	\$19.00	Rheumatoid Factor (RA Factor)	\$17.00
DHEA-Sulfate	\$50.00	RPR (Syphillis)	\$34.00
Digixin Level (Lanoxin)	\$19.00	Sed. Rate	\$16.00
Estradiol	\$18.00	Testosterone, Free & Total	\$96.00
Ferritin	\$21.00	Testosterone, Total	\$28.00
Folate (Folic Acid)	\$32.00	T3, Free	\$16.00
FSH (Follicle Stimulating Hormone)	\$20.00	T3, Total	\$15.00
Gabapentin (Neurontin Level)	\$127.00	T4, Free	\$16.00
Glucose (Blood Sugar) FBS	\$14.00	T4, Total	\$15.00
Hemoglobin A1C	\$18.00	Thyroid Panel	\$21.00
Hepatic Function Panel (Liver Function Test)	\$16.00	Troponin	\$116.00
Hepatitis Panel (Hep A, Hep B, Hep C)	\$154.00	TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone)	\$18.00
Hepatitis A Antibody Total	\$24.00	TSH w/ Reflex to T4 Free	\$18.00
Hepatitis B Surface Antibody (for immunity)	\$45.00	Uric Acid	\$14.00
Hepatitis B Antigen	\$82.00	Urinalysis	\$28.00
Hepatits C Antibody w/ Reflex to HCV, RNA	\$20.00	Urinalysis, Comp. w/ Refelx to C & S	\$28.00
Insulin Level	\$40.00	Urinalysis w/ Reflex to Microscopic	\$18.00
Iron Total	\$18.00	Urine Culture	\$28.00
Iron, Ferrritan & TIBC Panel	\$36.00	Urine for Microalbumnin/Creatinine Ratio	\$22.00
LDH Lactate Dehydrogenase (LD)	\$19.00	Valporic Acid Level (Depakote)	\$16.00
Lead (Blood Draw)	\$83.00	Varicella Zoster Antibody IgG Titer	\$23.00
Lead Finger stick	\$35.00	Vitamin B12/Folate	\$54.00
Lipase	\$16.00	Vit. D (25 OH)	\$78.00
Lipid Profile (Cholesterol Profile)	\$15.00	Vitamin B12	\$32.00
LH (Luteineizing Hormone)	\$22.00		

*prices subject to change

Walk-ins welcome, but Appointments recommended

DOCTOR'S ORDER REQUIRED

MONDAY, TUESDAY & THURSDAY 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

FRIDAY 6:30 AM -2:00 PM